1986 Voyager XII Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
BALANCER

Frazs-nnis

I
\\\FM l
‘\\_T
1
1
] / 1
= 1
\ :
)~
1
{
92026A .
$
S
S
EG051R ;
92002 13168 <
<
<
<
S
¢

13234A
51051B

92026A
92026

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
BALANCER

ITEM NAME

BALANCER (Ref # 13041)
LEVER,BALANCER (Ref # 13168)
SHAFT-COMP,BALANCER,F (Ref # 13234)
SHAFT-COMP,BALANCER,R (Ref # 13234A)
PLATE-POSITION,BALANC (Ref # 14014)
GEAR,BALANCER,FR (Ref # 16085)
COUPLING,BALANCER,RR (Ref # 42034)
GEAR-SPUR,29T (Ref # 59051)
GEAR-SPUR,29T (Ref # 59051A)
GEAR-SPUR,28T (Ref # 59051B)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)
WASHER,TOOTHED,31.7X5 (Ref # 92022)
SPACER,21.3X24.3X1.5 (Ref # 92026)
SPACER,BALANCER (Ref # 92026A)
SPACER,21.3X26X1 (Ref # 92026B)
SPACER (Ref # 92026C)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)
PIN,BALANCER (Ref # 92043)
BEARING-NEEDLE,K21X25 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,K21282 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL,5192705 (Ref # 92049)
DAMPER,BALANCER (Ref # 92075)
SPRING,PLATE (Ref # 92144)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

13041-1069
13168-1297
13234-1073
13234-1074
14014-1076
16085-1200
42034-1089
59051-1173
59051-1174
59051-1175
92002-1563
92022-1809
92026-1213
92026-1214
92026-1223
92026-1271
92033-1221
92043-1281
92046-1105
92046-1153
92049-1174
92075-1590
92144-1034
130N0620

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
6
2
2
2
4
2
4
2
2
2
2
2



