

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

BALANCER

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BALANCER (Ref # 13041)	13041-1069	2
LEVER,BALANCER (Ref # 13168)	13168-1297	1
SHAFT-COMP,BALANCER,F (Ref # 13234)	13234-1073	1
SHAFT-COMP,BALANCER,R (Ref # 13234A)	13234-1074	1
PLATE-POSITION,BALANC (Ref # 14014)	14014-1076	1
GEAR,BALANCER,FR (Ref # 16085)	16085-1200	1
COUPLING,BALANCER,RR (Ref # 42034)	42034-1089	1
GEAR-SPUR,29T (Ref # 59051)	59051-1173	1
GEAR-SPUR,29T (Ref # 59051A)	59051-1174	1
GEAR-SPUR,28T (Ref # 59051B)	59051-1175	2
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1563	1
WASHER,TOOTHED,31.7X5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1809	2
SPACER,21.3X24.3X1.5 (Ref # 92026)	92026-1213	6
SPACER,BALANCER (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1214	2
SPACER,21.3X26X1 (Ref # 92026B)	92026-1223	2
SPACER (Ref # 92026C)	92026-1271	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-1221	4
PIN,BALANCER (Ref # 92043)	92043-1281	2
BEARING-NEEDLE,K21X25 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1105	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,K21282 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1153	2
SEAL-OIL,S192705 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1174	2
DAMPER,BALANCER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1590	2
SPRING,PLATE (Ref # 92144)	92144-1034	2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130N0620	2